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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАПУСТИНА Анастасия РОС  V  0  1  0  0  2 0,167 -14 7 7
ГАФИАТУЛЛИНА Адиля ТАТ  1  0  2  1  2  V 0,167 -11 10 5
ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 14 23 2
САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА  V  V  2  0  0  V 0,500 -2 14 4
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 9 20 3
БОРИСОВА Таисия КРЯ  V  1  1  1  0  1 0,167 -14 8 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИТОЛЬ Кира КРЯ  0  2  0  V  0  0 0,167 -16 6 6
ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 23 1
АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 20 2
КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  V  0  1  V  2  V 0,500 -2 15 4
ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  2  0  1  2  2  0 0,000 -14 7 7
КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 19 3
ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА  V  1  2  3 V1 3 0,333 -2 14 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  2  3  2  V  3  2 0,167 -6 16 6
ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  V  3  V  V  3  V 0,667 9 22 3
КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1
КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  0  3  V  2  2 0,333 -4 15 5
РЕЗНИКОВА Софья ВРЖ  2  0  1  2  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  V  1 V3  V  V 0,833 6 20 2
СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ  V  3  1  V  V  2 0,500 2 18 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА  V  2  V  1  2  0 0,333 -4 13 4
ЕВТУШЕНКО Полина БАШ  0  1  V  0  V  1 0,333 -10 10 6
ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
ПРОТАСОВА Арина СВЕ  1  2  0  0  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7
МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА  V  V  0  V  V  3 0,667 7 19 3
ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ  V  2  0  V  3  1 0,333 -5 14 5
ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧ Полина НИЖ  3  V  0  3  0  V 0,333 -4 14 4
СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА  V  V  0  V  2  V 0,667 4 18 3
МАНХАЯН София РОС  0  0  0  V  0  V 0,333 -11 8 5
ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ  V  0  3  0  0  3 0,167 -13 10 6
КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 17 23 2
МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА  2  3  0  1  V  0 0,167 -13 10 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1
УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 8 20 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ  0  0  3  1  V  V 0,333 -10 12 5
ЦЫБИЗОВА Элла САР  0  1  V  1  2  3 0,167 -12 11 7
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  0  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 4 19 3
НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ  0  1  3  V  2  3 0,167 -9 13 6
КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  1  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 -3 18 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАШКОВА Софья САМ  1  3  1  V  V  X 0,400 -1 13 4
НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  V  0  3  V  V  X 0,600 5 15 3
ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  V  V  V  V  V  X 1,000 17 20 1
ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  X 0,800 4 16 2
ЛОСЕВА Алина КРЯ  1  0  0  1  V  X 0,200 -13 6 5
АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия САР  1  1  0  3  3  X 0,000 -12 8 6
САКАЕВА Саника БАШ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  V  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 13 23 1
КАГАРМАНОВА Амина БАШ  2  1  0  V  2  0 0,167 -10 9 7
БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ  3 V3  0  0  V  0 0,333 -10 10 6
САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 22 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР  1  0  V  1  V  3 0,333 -6 13 5
ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ  1  V  3  1  3  V 0,333 -4 16 4
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  1  V  V  2  V  2 0,500 2 17 3

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ  1  0  0  0  1  2 0,000 -20 4 7
БЕЛОУСОВА Милла ВРЖ  V  2  3  2  V  1 0,333 -2 16 5
ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 23 1
АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2
СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  1  0  V  V 0,667 4 17 3
САСИНА Дарья РОС  V  2  0  1  2  0 0,167 -12 9 6
ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  V  1  1  1  V 0,500 0 15 4

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ  V  1  1  V  X  3 0,400 -5 13 5
ТАРАСКО Стефания КРЯ  3  0  1  3  X  3 0,000 -10 10 6
МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  V  1  0  X  V 0,600 3 13 3
ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  V  V  2  X  V 0,800 8 18 1
КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА  3  V  V  V  X V3 0,800 8 18 1
МИХЕЕВА Мария СВЕ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
КАППЕЛЬ Милана ТАТ  V  V  1  3  1  X 0,400 -4 13 4
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ  0  0  0  X  1  0 0,000 -19 1 6
КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  V  0 V3  X  2  0 0,400 -5 9 4
РУССКИХ Алена КУР  V  V  V  X  3  3 0,600 10 18 3
ГУЗАИРОВА Эвелина БАШ  V  2  0  X  2  0 0,200 -7 8 5
КОРКИНА Мария СВЕ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  X  V 1,000 11 20 1
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  X  1 0,800 10 17 2

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕХОТИНА София САР  3  V  V  1  2  2 0,333 -2 16 4
ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ  V  V  1  0  1  0 0,333 -10 10 6
ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ  3  1  0  1  1  2 0,000 -16 8 7
КУЗЬМИНА Арина БАШ  1  V  V  0  0  2 0,333 -6 11 5
АГУЦА Полина РОС V2  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 12 20 2
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ  V  V  V  V  2  0 0,667 6 18 3
БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО  0  0  2  V  0  1 0,167 -14 7 7
КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0,667 13 21 3
ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 14 21 2
ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ  V  0  0  3  0  3 0,167 -12 10 6
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета СВЕ  1  0  0  V  0  V 0,333 -13 9 5
ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  V  0  1  V  3  0 0,333 -8 12 4

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ  0  0  0  1  2  0 0,000 -20 3 7
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  0  V  V V2  V 0,833 10 18 2
ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА  V  0  2  2 V2  1 0,333 -3 11 5
ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО V3  2  0 V3  0  2 0,333 -9 10 6
ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  V  2  1  0  V  V 0,500 5 15 3
ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС  V  0  1 V3  V  0 0,500 -3 12 4

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС  1  2  V  2  0  V 0,333 -7 13 5
ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  1  V  3  V 0,500 0 17 4
ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ  3  0  V  1  0  1 0,167 -12 9 7
ХРУСТ Анастасия МОО  V  3  1  V  0  V 0,500 1 16 3
ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 20 2
АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ  1  1  2  V  0  2 0,167 -11 10 6
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС  V  V  V V3 V  1 0,833 10 20 1
БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 19 3
ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ  2  2  V  1  V  1 0,333 -4 14 5
БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ  1  0  2  2  V  0 0,167 -11 9 6
ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 8 20 2
НИКИШОВА Таисия САР  2  1  0  0  0  V 0,167 -14 7 7
ДОБРЫНИНА Мария КРА V2  2  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 17 4

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАВЦОВА Аврора ВРЖ V3 0  2  3  1  V 0,333 -3 13 4
ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС  2  1  0  0  V  V 0,333 -4 11 5
БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  V  V  1  V V3  V 0,833 13 20 2
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 14 22 1
ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 9 21 3
ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА V2  0  1  1  2  V 0,333 -8 10 6
УГАРОВА Александра НИЖ  0  0  0  0  1  2 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ  V  1  V  1  0  3 0,333 -5 13 5
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  1  1  V  2  V  V 0,500 2 16 4
ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  V  V V3  3  V  V 0,833 12 22 1
МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  1  0  1  2  2  V 0,167 -10 10 6
КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 8 20 2
ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  V  2  3  V  V V3 0,667 8 20 3
СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ  V  0  0  1  0  2 0,167 -15 7 7

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ  V  V  2  V  3  V 0,667 8 21 2
БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО  3  2  0  V  V  V 0,500 3 17 3
КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения НИЖ  0  V  0  3  3  V 0,333 -6 14 6
ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
СУРМЕНЕВА Мария САР  2  2  V  2  V  V 0,500 1 18 4
ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА  V  0  V  0  1  V 0,500 -5 13 5
ЧЕН Александра ОРБ  0  0  2  0  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа № 20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ  3  V  3  V  1  V 0,500 6 19 4
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  0  V  3  V 0,667 8 19 3
УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ  1  0  0  V  0  1 0,167 -16 6 6
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
МИХАЙЛЕНКО Алина КРЯ  0  0  2  0  0  V 0,167 -17 6 7
МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 13 21 2
СТЕПОЧКИНА Дарья КРА  0  0  V  0  3  0 0,167 -14 7 5
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Группа № 21
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  1  2  0  V  V  V 0,500 -2 15 3
ФЕДУЛОВА Полина ОРБ  0  V  3  2  V  3 0,333 -4 16 5
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 2
ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ  0  1  V  1  V  V 0,500 -3 14 4
ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  1  3  2  0  2  V 0,167 -11 12 6
ЕСИНА Анна КРА  0  1  V  1  1  3 0,167 -13 10 7

Группа № 22
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА  V V3  V  1  1  X 0,600 5 13 3
ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА  0  0  V  2  1  X 0,200 -10 7 5
ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  1  V  V  2  3  X 0,400 2 14 4
ШОЛОХОВА Ника БРЯ  0  1  1  0  0  X 0,000 -18 2 6
АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V V3  X 1,000 12 19 1
АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР V3  V  V  V  2  X 0,800 9 17 2
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 1,000 21 23 квалифицирован
3 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
8 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован

10 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
10 ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
12 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 1,000 18 23 квалифицирован
13 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован
14 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
15 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 1,000 13 23 квалифицирован
16 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 1,000 12 24 квалифицирован
17 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 1,000 12 19 квалифицирован
18 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 1,000 11 20 квалифицирован
19 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0,833 17 23 квалифицирован
20 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован
21 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
21 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
23 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован
24 ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
25 ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
26 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
27 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0,833 13 20 квалифицирован
28 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
29 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0,833 12 21 квалифицирован
30 АГУЦА Полина РОС 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
31 ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован
32 КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицирован
33 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,833 10 18 квалифицирован
34 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 0,833 9 21 квалифицирован
35 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован
36 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 0,833 8 20 квалифицирован
37 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0,833 6 20 квалифицирован
38 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован
39 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
40 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
40 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
42 ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ 0,800 4 16 квалифицирован
43 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0,667 13 21 квалифицирован
44 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0,667 9 22 квалифицирован
45 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0,667 9 20 квалифицирован
46 ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
47 ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
47 ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
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47 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
50 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0,667 8 19 квалифицирован
51 МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
52 БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
53 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
54 ДОБРЫНИНА Мария КРА 0,667 5 17 квалифицирован
55 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
55 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
57 СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
58 СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
59 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0,600 10 18 квалифицирован
60 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
61 МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА 0,600 5 13 квалифицирован
62 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0,600 3 13 квалифицирован
63 ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ 0,500 6 19 квалифицирован
64 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0,500 5 15 квалифицирован
65 БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО 0,500 3 17 квалифицирован
66 СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
67 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
68 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицирован
69 СУРМЕНЕВА Мария САР 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован
70 ХРУСТ Анастасия МОО 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
71 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
72 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
73 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
73 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
75 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
76 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0,500 -3 18 квалифицирован
77 ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
78 ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС 0,500 -3 12 квалифицирован
79 ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА 0,500 -5 13 квалифицирован
80 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0,400 2 14 квалифицирован
81 ШАШКОВА Софья САМ 0,400 -1 13 квалифицирован
82 КАППЕЛЬ Милана ТАТ 0,400 -4 13 квалифицирован
83 ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ 0,400 -5 13 квалифицирован
84 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0,400 -5 9 квалифицирован
85 БЕЛОУСОВА Милла ВРЖ 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
85 ПЕХОТИНА София САР 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
87 ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован
88 КРАВЦОВА Аврора ВРЖ 0,333 -3 13 квалифицирован
89 ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА 0,333 -3 11 квалифицирован
90 ФЕДУЛОВА Полина ОРБ 0,333 -4 16 квалифицирован
90 ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ 0,333 -4 16 квалифицирован
92 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
93 ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
93 ТКАЧ Полина НИЖ 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
95 ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
96 ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС 0,333 -4 11 квалифицирован
97 ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
98 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
99 КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения НИЖ 0,333 -6 14 квалифицирован
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100 КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
101 КУЗЬМИНА Арина БАШ 0,333 -6 11 квалифицирован
102 ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
103 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицирован
104 ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА 0,333 -8 10 квалифицирован
105 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован
106 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ 0,333 -10 12 квалифицирован
107 БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ 0,333 -10 10 квалифицирован
107 ЕВТУШЕНКО Полина БАШ 0,333 -10 10 квалифицирован
107 ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ 0,333 -10 10 квалифицирован
110 МАНХАЯН София РОС 0,333 -11 8 квалифицирован
111 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета СВЕ 0,333 -13 9 квалифицирован
112 ГУЗАИРОВА Эвелина БАШ 0,200 -7 8 квалифицирован
113 ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА 0,200 -10 7 квалифицирован
114 ЛОСЕВА Алина КРЯ 0,200 -13 6 квалифицирован
115 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 0,167 -6 16 квалифицирован
116 НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ 0,167 -9 13 квалифицирован
117 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0,167 -10 10 квалифицирован
118 КАГАРМАНОВА Амина БАШ 0,167 -10 9 квалифицирован
119 ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ 0,167 -11 12 квалифицирован
120 АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ 0,167 -11 10 квалифицирован
120 ГАФИАТУЛЛИНА Адиля ТАТ 0,167 -11 10 квалифицирован
122 БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ 0,167 -11 9 квалифицирован
123 ЦЫБИЗОВА Элла САР 0,167 -12 11 квалифицирован
124 ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
125 ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
125 САСИНА Дарья РОС 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
127 ЕСИНА Анна КРА 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
127 ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
127 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
130 БОРИСОВА Таисия КРЯ 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
131 КАПУСТИНА Анастасия РОС 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
131 НИКИШОВА Таисия САР 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
131 ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
131 СТЕПОЧКИНА Дарья КРА 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
135 СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ 0,167 -15 7 выбывший
136 ВИТОЛЬ Кира КРЯ 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
136 УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
138 МИХАЙЛЕНКО Алина КРЯ 0,167 -17 6 выбывший
139 ТАРАСКО Стефания КРЯ 0,000 -10 10 выбывший
140 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия САР 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
141 ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ 0,000 -14 7 выбывший
142 ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
143 ШОЛОХОВА Ника БРЯ 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
144 РЕЗНИКОВА Софья ВРЖ 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
145 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
146 БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
146 ПРОТАСОВА Арина СВЕ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
148 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ 0,000 -20 3 выбывший
149 УГАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
149 ЧЕН Александра ОРБ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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151 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ aband A
151 КОРКИНА Мария СВЕ aband A
151 МИХЕЕВА Мария СВЕ aband A
151 САКАЕВА Саника БАШ aband A
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